1
08
/
22
 /
 V
7
/

2_
8
Part Number Configuration Output Power mW Fiber Connector
SLM-632.8- SMF- 01 10mW FC/APC
02 20mW FC/APC
04 5mW FC/APC
05 3mW FC/APC
07 0.99mW FC/APC
PMF- 01 20mW FC/APC
02 5mW FC/APC
03 3mW FC/APC
05 1.2mW FC/APC
MMF- 01 40mW FC/APC
FS- 01 50mW N/A
02 30mW N/A
03 25mW N/A
06 5mW N/A
SMF (Single Mode Fiber) is 4/125um NA=0.13 with 3mm OD stainless steel armor.  PMF (Polarization Maintaing Fiber) is 4/125um PANDA style Fiber, NA=0.13 with 3mm
OD stainless steel armor.  MMF (Multi Mode Fiber) is 62.5/125um NA=0.22 with 3mm OD stainless steel armor.  FS is collimated free space output.
Contact NECSEL Sales for other product versions.
 0.48  0.71  2.75
 2
.2
5
 3.00
 2
.5
0
4 X C'SINK FOR M3 FLT HD
 THRU
 0.87
FREE SPACE VERSION A
B 1.00
Metal boot
0.26
 1000mm
3mm Metal jacket
PIGTAILED VERSION
SLM SERIES
MECHANICAL DRAWING
Beam's axis  pointing error
<0.5  to the A & B
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
EXCEPT WHERE OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
Weight = 135 grams     Dimensions = 86 cm3 (5.25 in3)
© 2022 Ushio America, Inc. All rights reserved.    Specifications may be subject to change without prior notice.